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Anlage
Schillstr. 15, 55131 Mainz
T 06131/364316

Sportwart/in
Gutte, Darius
T +49 1520 8759454 gutte@rlp-tennis.de

Jugendwart/in
Brambach, Paula
T 015754694053 paulabrambach@gmail.com

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Bernhard, Anne
T 01624072076 anne.bernhard@web.de
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Gemischt U 10 1 (4er)
MF: Mats Sparwasser
m 015208759454

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Sparwasser, Mats
Meyer, Noah

Eder, Jonas
Thémmes, Leon
Albrecht, Simon
Butsch, Hannes
Vaasen, Karlie
Mutyala, Ethan
Camelo-Stelmach, lan
Koch, Liv

Chiovaro, Leonardo
Ziebart, Anna
Kercher, Elisa
Kahl, Luca

Feiler, Ennia
Schollmeyer, Milo
Steinbrinker, Felix
18 Thommes, Paula
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11404967
11404429
11405466
11404415
11405467
11503064
21404499
11406782
11406780
21404498
11507413
21403562
21404497
11406781
21602773
11406786
11406784
21700880
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